NeVUELTAS: 20

75%

15

CM07814575
CM05796295
CM61815795
CM66785872
CM18815461
CM18787825
CM04777820
CM06769147
CM04786708
CM01804546
CM18789230
CM61805964
CM18063846
CM41781011
CM11793085
CM61161230
CM05892737
CM18812386
CM18699756
CMA8047533
CM04789085
CM18085561
CM18162093
CM00817701
CMAB8821105
CM18804838
CM11756842
CM18162965
CM61164167
CM66884509
CM06145234
CM01803318
CMAB8890925
CM02066274
CM15780014
CM01822164
CM11816738

CM41052341
CM01818380
CM66114714
CM61162928
CM18884932
CM66883460
CM22896900
CM61780735
CM11162442
CM11883785
CM18044655
CM18883139
CM11820070
CM06050343
CM61821106

HAO, JORGE SIYUAN
YOUNG, GEORGE

SAQUICORAY POZUELO, MARTIN
VICENTE VALLE, SERGIO

COBIELLA LAJO, JAVIER

ROGADO TOBIO, ALVARO
GALLEGOS MARSAL, PEDRO

GIL LUCENA, ANTONIO

DE LOS RIiOS SALMERON, SERGIO
JIMENEZ VEGA DE SEOANE, ALVARO
BERTET TOBIO, MARIO

WING BIESA, ALEX DAVID

CUELLAR GAGO, GONZALO

PANIZO BRAVO , DARIO

LOPEZ BERNARDO, PABLO
ORIHUELA MARTIN, NOAH

DVORAK, LUCAS

LUNAR BECERRA, DAVID

BRENES DIAZ , JUAN ZENON
CASERO SANCHEZ, IGNACIO
SANCHEZ LOZANO-GOTOR, AMANDO
IBANEZ COBIELLA, GONZALO
MARTIN SAMPEDRO, JORGE
ALVAREZ PEREZ, DIEGO

GARCIA FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO
VILLANUEVA MERINO, BERNABE
MARTINEZ REGAL, DANIEL ALVARO
GARCIA ARMENTEROS, PEDRO
URIEL ADRADA, IGNACIO
CASTRILLO ANTOLIN, IVAN
PEREZ-CABALLER BAEZA, JAIME

DE LA PENA VAZQUEZ , JUAN
MARTEL GARRIDO, MARCOS
MONTERO MARTINEZ -BARONA, LUIS
HERRERA RUEDA, MIGUEL

TORRES COTONER, ALVARO
CRESPO GOMEZ, JAVIER

CERRO MARIAN, GABRIELA
URQUUO SILVELA, LOLA

PEREZ PERELA, CARLOTA

NAVARRETE SORELA, CLOTILDE

OLAYA PONCE, GABRIELA

GARCIA GOMEZ, SARA
MENDEZ-PENALONA PORTILLO, MYRIAN
EXPOSITO GONZALEZ, VERONICA
REVUELTA GOICOECHEA, AMANDA
JUANAS CROWE, ELENA

ERENO PEREZ, ALEJANDRA

OZAITA GAMEZ, LUCIA

PEREZ ESPEJO, INES

GOMEZ SAN SEGUNDO, LAURA
GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, ELENA
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0. Aranjue ad AyB BarberanAranjuez Reja ard omo 0 d pafia RA omo egral. Aranjuez Negra al del R Bo
05-mar | 06-mar | 09-abr | 10-abr | 07-may | 21-may| 22-may | 04-jun | 05-jun | 19-jun | 27-jun | 28-jun | 29-jun | O7-jul | 08-jul | Ol-sep | 24-sep | 02-oct | 15-oct | 16-oct | 26-nov | 27-nov | Cto.Mad. |Cto. Espafia| Final Rkn |Total Bonus|
14 16 16 10 14 10 16 26 20 24 27 27 24 26 26 24 24 8 30 0
6 10 8 14 16 22 28 24 28 8 24 23 24 32 14 10 14 10 10 14 6 6
16 10 14 10 14 14 12 24 19 24 8 12 6 14 18 12 20 12 14 2 4 6
2 4 10 22 4 14 2 18 6 22 23 24 6 14 12 16 14 12 20 2 8 4 4
2 10 8 0 8 12 4 20 14 23 17 20 20 20 8 18 6 20 2 2
6 4 6 20 12 14 8 16 19 14 18 12 14 16 0 10 0
2 14 0 4 14 10 4 22 21 17 8 8 0 12 2 20 8 8 0
10 4 4 8 25 15 8 24 6 18 20 4 14 4 2 0
4 10 2 10 12 10 24 21 19 6 20 12 8 0
20 16 16 18 19 22 16 24 6 6
6 10 2 4 8 12 8 19 16 15 10 10 14 2 20 0
6 0 4 14 14 8 16 15 19 10 12 2 10 0 0 0
2 2 8 0 10 12 14 19 16 21 12 2 0 6 6 0 0 0
2 12 0 6 16 1 21 19 10 6 6 14 4 0
14 21 23 19 24 8 0
12 0 14 6 12 20 12 15 0
4 20 0 22 2 14 2 18 0
4 6 4 12 14 19 21 2 0
6 0 10 12 0 12 8 18 4 10 0 0 0
8 0 10 13 19 18 10 0
6 16 14 10 8 2 16 0 4 0
6 10 15 6 15 0 2 10 0 0 0
4 2 0 6 6 8 12 4 20 0 0 0
12 22 22 0
6 12 12 16 0
8 16 0
16 0
4 10 0 0 0
2 6 6 0 0 0
10 0 0 0
0 4 4 0
8 0
6 0
2 0
2 0 0 0
2 0
0 2 0
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0. Aranjue ad AyB BarberanAranjuez Reja ard omo 0 d pafia RA omo egral. Aranjuez Negra al de
05-mar | 06-mar | 09-abr | 10-abr | 07-may | 21-may| 22-may | 04-jun | 05-jun | 19-jun | 27-jun | 28-jun | 29-jun | O7-jul | 08-jul | Ol-sep | 24-sep | 02-oct | 15-oct | 16-oct | 26-nov | 27-nov | Cto.Mad. |Cto. Espafia| Final Rkn |Total Bonus|
13 15 6 4 6 2 16 20 10 0 4 4
8 0 6 8 7 15 19 6 6
16 8 6 0 0
8 4 0 2 2 14 0
4 0 8 6 4 0 2 2 4
14 6 6
0 8 6 0 0
10 0 4 0
6 2 4 0 0
0 12 0
10 0 0
8 0
8 0
4 4
2 0

315
247
245
204
179
158
160
158
151
156
130
130
109
109

i
=)

NNNN O oW

92
63
30
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22
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362
323
265
247
232
189
174
166
158
157
156
130
130
127
109
91

82
80
78
76
64

56
46
24
16
14
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69
30
30
26
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